
SAT 23 FEB 2019     Start Time: 19:55

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2019

START LIST -  SUPER FINAL

AE
MINSK (BLR)

Men's Aerials

Judge 4

Judge 5

ROBINSON Tai

YAKHEEV Anatoly

USA

RUS

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

KRUCHOK Kirill

VERDIER Sue

TAO Yongchun

BLR

CAN

CHN

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

8.20m

6.50m

4.20m

3.70m

70°

68°

Video Controller

BLR Ski Secretary General

Kicker

Kicker

SUI

BLR

ULRICH Renato

GREBNEV Aleksandr

2

3

6.50m

8.20m

3.70m

4.20m

69°

70°

Chief of Course KickerBLRGLUSHAKOV Dmitry 1 3.50m 2.00m 57°

FIS Race Director LandingFISFITZGERALD Joe 29.0m 36°

Officials Table 20.0m

Chief of Competition In-runBLRCHASHCHIN Leonid 70.0m 24°

Head Judge SUICLOT Monique Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameRUSKITOV Oleg Raubichi

Jury Course Details

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start
Order

Bib FIS Code Name NSA YB Jump KickerDDPR

1 22 2532461 SCHOENEFELD Justin USA 1998 bFFF 4.050 36

2 15 2527147 LILLIS Jonathon USA 1994 bFFdF 4.525 35

3 7 2193294 KUSHNIR Anton BLR 1984 bdFFF 4.525 34

4 9 2533272 SUN Jiaxu CHN 1999 bFFF 4.050 33

5 1 2528969 NIKITIN Stanislav RUS 1995 bdFFF 4.525 42

6 3 2529995 BUROV Maxim RUS 1998 bFFdF 4.525 31

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:

DD  Degree of Difficulty PR  Previous Round YB  Year of Birth

23 FEB 2019 / Minsk (BLR) / 8402 Report created SAT 23 FEB 2019 19:46

www.fis-ski.com FIS Results provided by GSS

Page 1/1


