















## FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2019 START LIST - SUPER FINAL Men's Aerials

MINSK (BLR)

SAT 23 FEB 2019 Start Time: 19:55

AE

Jury			Course Details				
FIS Technical Delegate	KITOV Oleg	RUS	Course Name	Raubichi			
Head Judge	CLOT Monique	SUI			Distance	Height	Gradient
Chief of Competition	CHASHCHIN Leonid	BLR	In-run		70.0m	_	24°
Officials			Table		20.0m		
FIS Race Director	FITZGERALD Joe	FIS	Landing		29.0m		36°
Chief of Course	GLUSHAKOV Dmitry	BLR	Kicker 1		3.50m	2.00m	57°
Video Controller	ULRICH Renato	SUI	Kicker 2		6.50m	3.70m	69°
BLR Ski Secretary General	GREBNEV Aleksandr	BLR	Kicker 3		8.20m	4.20m	70°
_			Kicker 4		8.20m	4.20m	70°
			Kicker 5		6.50m	3.70m	68°
			Judges				
			Judge 1	KRUCHOK Kirill	BLR		
			Judge 2	VERDIER Sue	C	AN	
			Judge 3	TAO Yongchun	C	CHN	
			Judge 4	ROBINSON Tai	U	JSA	
			Judge 5	YAKHEEV Anatoly	R	RUS	

## Number of Competitors: 6, Number of participating NSAs: 4

Start Order	Bib	FIS Code	Name	NSA	YB	PR	Jump	DD	Kicker	
1	22	2532461	SCHOENEFELD Justin	USA	1998	6	bFFF	4.050	3	
2	15	2527147	LILLIS Jonathon	USA	1994	5	bFFdF	4.525	3	
3	7	2193294	KUSHNIR Anton	BLR	1984	4	bdFFF	4.525	3	
4	9	2533272	SUN Jiaxu	CHN	1999	3	bFFF	4.050	3	
5	1	2528969	NIKITIN Stanislav	RUS	1995	2	bdFFF	4.525	4	
6	3	2529995	<b>BUROV Maxim</b>	RUS	1998	1	bFFdF	4.525	3	

## Explanation of Jump Codes:

Sommersault direction	b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
Body position	L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
Number of twists	H = Half (½ twist), HI = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
Example: bLTF	back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:						
DD	Degree of Difficulty	PR	Previous Round	YB	Year of Birth	

23 FEB 2019 / Minsk (BLR) / 8402 Report created SAT 23 FEB 2019 19:46

www.fis-ski.com FIS Results provided by GSS



Page 1/1



